

Hockaday Benefit Auction Miniatures & More

Fine Art Show and Sale Friday, April 4, 2008

A Benefit for the Hockaday Museum of Art

Absentee Bid Form

Absentee bidding arrangements must be made no later than 5 p.m. on April 3, 2008

If you are unable to attend the Auction in person and wish to place bids, you may give the Hockaday Museum auction committee instructions to bid on your behalf. Our representatives will then try to purchase your chosen lot for the lowest price possible, and never for more than the top amount have you indicated. However, the Hockaday Museum will not be responsible for failure to execute bids or for any errors in executing bids.

To place bids please use the absentee bid form provided below. Be sure the lot number and description are accurate and note the top price you are willing to pay for the chosen lot. No bid will be placed unless you indicate a top limit. Please place your bids as early as possible. In the event of identical bids, the first bid received will take precedence.

Absentee bids are executed alternately in competition with the bidders in attendance. It is possible, due to the variations in bidding patterns that a lot may be won by a bidder in attendance for the same amount authorized by an absentee bidder. A (+) sign to the right of the bid amount will authorize the absentee bidder to bid one additional bid. In the event of identical bids, the first bid received at the close of the silent auction will take precedence.

- ❖ To fax a completed Absentee Bid Form, dial 406-755-2023. If mailing, send it to: Hockaday Museum of Art, c/o Miniatures Auction Committee. Mailed or faxed bids should be confirmed by phone.
- Buyers are required to make payment arrangements or supply credit references in advance of the sale date.
- Successful bidders will be notified the day after the sale. Payment, moving and shipping arrangements must be made at this time.
- ❖ All Absentee Bidders must agree to the "Rules of the Sale" printed in the show catalog.

For more information, contact Linda Engh-Grady by calling 406-755-5268 or email director@hockadaymuseum.org

Lot Number:	Description:	Top Limit of Bid \$
Your Name:	,	
Address:		
Email:	Phone:	
Credit Card (type) MC /Visa:	Bank of Issue	o:
Card Number:		
Bank Reference:		
I agree that I am bound by the Auction Rul Hockaday Museum Auction Committee at		sentee ballot and govern all purchases at auction I make. I authorize the tain my credit reference.
Signature:		
(We must have your signature to exercise t	his bid.)	*Please make a copy for your records.
	Hockaday Mus	
	302 2 nd Ave East	
	Kalispell, Mon	